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X X X 3315 290 RK097

X X X ECW 510 25L 700

X X X EAW (ACE™) 702 EVQW SRGH

X X X EPS 701

X X X ES RE0201PVB E-15 EVQ1W

X X X  PEC11 290
CA-11           
CS-11              
CI-11

EVEY
EVEV
EVER
EVEU
EVQB

RK097 
EC11E

RE11

X X X PEC12
RE0131

XRE
CI-12

EVEG
EVEH
EVEK
EVEL

EC11B 
EC12E

RE12

X X X PEC16 288 REB161 EVQV9
RE16
RE20

X X X EM14

62A
61B
62V
62D
62S

OE2 HRPG

X X X EN 600 62HS 900
EX11
EX20

HEDS


