

Bourns® Sensor & Controls Encoder Cross Reference

(Revision 2)

Application		Output		Technology		Bourns	Honeywell (Clarostat)	Grayhill	CTS	Noble	Electroswitch (Oak Grigsby)	Pifer	Panasonic	BEI (Duncan)	ALPS	Agilent (HP)	Taiwan Alpha
Industrial	Commercial	Incremental	Absolute	Contacting	Optical												
X		X		X		3315			290						RK097		
X		X		X		ECW	510	25L			700						
X			X	X		EAW (ACE™)					702		EVQW		SRGH		
X		X		X		EPS					701						
X		X		X		ES				RE0201PVB		E-15	EVQ1W				
	X	X		X		PEC11			290			CA-11 CS-11 CI-11	EVEY EVEV EVER EVEU EVQB		RK097 EC11E		RE11
	X	X		X		PEC12				RE0131 XRE		CI-12	EVEG EVEH EVEK EVEL		EC11B EC12E		RE12
	X	X		X		PEC16			288	REB161			EVQV9				RE16 RE20
X		X			X	EM14		62A 61B 62V 62D 62S			OE2					HRPG	
X		X			X	EN	600	62HS			900			EX11 EX20		HEDS	



Americas: Tel +1-951 781-5500
Fax +1-951 781-5700

Europe: Tel +41-(0)41 768 55 55
Fax +41-(0)41 768 55 10

Asia-Pacific: Tel +886-2 256 241 17
Fax +886-2 256 241 16

COPYRIGHT© 2008 • BOURNS, INC. • 02/08 • e/SC0824
"Bourns" is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries.